Bus

Bus Flixbus 914 Budapest - Bologna

Direction

Budapest Népliget bus station — Bologna (central bus
station)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Budapest Népliget bus station

Vienna International Airport

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstral3e)

Innsbruck Stidbahnstralle

Bolzano South (Stazione Fs)

Trento (Lungadige San Nicold)

Verona (Porta Nuova)

Bologna (central bus station)

Go to website

Route schedule

Budapest Népliget bus station — Bologna (central bus
station)

Monday 02:15
Tuesday 02:15
Wednesday 02:15
Thursday 02:15
Friday 02:15
Saturday 02:15
Sunday 02:15
Route info
Direction: Budapest Népliget bus station
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 16 hour 15 min
1 - Bt Ostrava
Wiirzburg Cesko matop
Plzen Sitedn( Morava
NL'IrI:rIbE.'g fihezapad [hovichod Zlin 2I|lif1i-]
hery ieoaclstads #1 sjléjfif_c Slovensko
ulm Tl Wien
. & Bratislava
Munchen

e Szombathely
Stelermork I'\.‘!n:';'fm’-nr%?ﬁ{;

{ Kecskemél
Maribior CRkemet
Szege
! Slovenija | Recs .
Uding Zagreh CyBoTMUa
el g
Trieste g
th Fadova Osijek
acenza Rijeka
Eantd Banja Luka Tuzla Beo
Citta diSan Hrvatska
La Spezia Marino Bosna | Hercegovina /
Fi 1 @ BocHa 1
Nt e 2L XepuUeroeHa
Parugia € Openstreethap contributorg,,

Flixbus 914 — Budapest - Bologna BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Flixbus-914-2101295870-2893160562
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Flixbus-914-2101295870-2893160562
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Flixbus-914-2101295870-2893160562

Direction

Bologna (central bus station) — Budapest Népliget bus
station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Bologna (central bus station)

Verona (Porta Nuova)

Trento (Lungadige San Nicolo)

Bolzano South (Stazione Fs)

Innsbruck Siidbahnstralte

Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstrale)

Vienna Central Station

Vienna International Airport

Budapest Népliget bus station

Route schedule

Bologna (central bus station) — Budapest Népliget bus

station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bologna (central bus station)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 15 hour 35 min

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

05:10

Flixbus 914 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vienna

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-Flixbus-914-2101295870-2893160562

